
2017 Shenandoah Speedway Race Schedule
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Sat., March 25 Open Practice

Sat., April 1 LM, SP American U-CAR, VMCRA, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign U-CAR, CBR

Sat., April 15 LM, SP, American U-CAR, VMCRA Twin 25's, Leg, B, Foreign U-CAR

Sat., April 29 LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign U-CAR, MM

Sat., May 13 LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, B, Foreign U-CAR, CBR

Sat., May 27 Military Night - LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign U-
CAR, MM

Sat., June 3 LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign U-CAR

Sat., June 17 Scout Night - LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, B, Foreign U-CAR, CBR

Sat., June 24 LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign U-CAR, MM

Sat., July 15 First Bank Night - LM, SP, American U-CAR ,VMCRA, Leg, VSC, B, 
Foreign U-CAR, CBR

Sat., July 29 Health Worker Night - LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign 
U-CAR, MM

Sat., Aug 12 LM, SP, American U-CAR, VMCRA, Leg, B, Foreign U-CAR, MM

Sat., Aug 26 LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, B, Foreign U-CAR, CBR

Sat., Sept 2 Racing for Wishes III Late Model Special plus Legends

Sat., Sept 16 LM, SP, American U-CAR, VMCRA, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign U-CAR, MM

Sat., Sept 30 LM, SP, American U-CAR, Leg, VSC, B, Foreign U-CAR, USAC, MM

Note: Special event nights allow those persons general grandstand admission for half-price.

Legend: LM – Late Models, SP - Sportsman, U-Car, SS – Street Stock, VMCRA – Virginia Mini-Cup Racing,
VSC – Virginia Sprint Cars, USAC – Midgets, Leg – INEX Legends, MM – Mini-Modifieds, B – Bandoleros, 
CBR – Children's Bicycle Race.

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NOTE: While these 2016 dates are etched in bronze, the classes running are a work in progress. There will 
more than likely be changes over the next few weeks to iron these details out.

Drifting Schedule –  Swing Set LLC Drifting – 4/8 – 6/10 – 7/7 – 7/8 – 8/5 – 9/23


